

---

## Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 68396020

---

Data publicarii 20.04.22 Coduri CPV 34913000-0 14522200-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.753,93 RON - 1.753,93 RON

---

Descriere: 1 L-3636 COLT 3/8 13 PMC BUC 25.00 1.85 46.25 8.79 2 L-3638 COLT 325 15 RSC BUC 32.00 1.76 56.32 10.70 3 L-3639 COLT 325 16 RSC BUC 34.00 1.76 59.84 11.37 4 56057724006 Pila rotunda 4,0 x 200 mm. BUC 1.00 6.30 6.30 1.20 5 56057724806 Pila rotunda 4.8 x 200 mm BUC 1.00 6.30 6.30 1.20 6 00009550801 Piulita hexagonala M8 BUC 1.00 5.04 5.04 0.96 7 30050004809 Sina 35cm/3/8/1.3 BUC 1.00 134.45 134.45 25.55 8 7020200HP10 ULEI AMESTEC 1L BUC 1.00 29.41 29.41 5.59

---